
APRIL 4, 2000 Sale Results 


N O T I C E 

The serial numbers for parcels WY-0004-188 and WY-0004-189 are stated as WYW150494 and 
WYW150495 respectively. They should read NEW150494 and NEW150495. 

N O T I C E 

The sale date on the bid receipt forms was incorrect. It stated 04/06/00 and should have read 04/04/00. 
Please do not use the 04/06/00 date to calculate the due date of any remaining payments. That date remains 
Tuesday, April 18, 2000, as stated in the Notice of Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale. 



                                                                              

                                                  

                                                        

                                                        

                                                                                                          

                                                     

                                                    

                                                 

                                                     

                                                

                                              

                                                                                                           

                                                

                                               

                                                

                                                 

                                                                  

APRIL 4, 2000 Sale Results


SERIAL 
Total Bonus 

PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES 

WYW150335 
$3134.00 

1 OHMART WALTER A JR 518 17TH ST #1014 DENVER CO 802024111 $2 1566.11 

WYW150336 
$640.00 

2 BREENE JAS O JR 1700 BROADWAY #1219 DENVER CO 80290 $2 320.00 

WYW150337 
$400.00

3 BREENE JAS O JR 1700 BROADWAY #1219 DENVER CO 80290 $2 200.00 

$0.00 
4 $0 1593.32 

WYW150338 
$640.00 

5 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 320.00 

WYW150339 
$4888.00 

6 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 2443.88 

WYW150340 
$9490.00 

7 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $10 948.36 

WYW150341 
$7920.00 

8 LANDCO ENERGY INC 1615 CALIFORNIA #702 DENVER CO 80202 $9 879.04 

WYW150342 
$23661.00 

9 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $11 2150.72 

WYW150343 
$80.00

10 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 40.00 

$0.00 
11 $0 879.59 

WYW150344 
$3440.00 

12 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $2 1719.03 

WYW150345 
$79650.00 

13 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $50 1592.12 

WYW150346 
$4080.00 

14 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $2 2040.00 

WYW150347 
$800.00 

15 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $20 40.00 

WYW150348 16 ROSE NORMA PO BOX 713 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $24 950.70 
$22824.00
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WYW150349 
$14534.00 

17 ROSE NORMA PO BOX 713 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $26 558.58 

WYW150350 
$1034.00 

18 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 516.75 

WYW150351 
$164.00

19 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 81.54 

$0.00
 20 $0 1124.73 

$0.00
 21 $0 654.51 

$0.00 
22 $0 280.00 

WYW150352 
$160.00 

23 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 80.00 

WYW150353 
$160.00 

24 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 80.00 

WYW150354 
$240.00 

25 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 120.00 

WYW150355 
$4464.00 

26 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $36 123.55 

WYW150356 
$22050.00 

27 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $90 244.42 

WYW150357 
$3240.00 

28 STONE & WOLF LLC 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1 SHERIDAN WY 82801 $40 80.80 

WYW150358 
$14315.00 

29 STONE & WOLF LLC 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1 SHERIDAN WY 82801 $35 408.88 

WYW150359 
$3280.00 

30 STONE & WOLF LLC 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1 SHERIDAN WY 82801 $40 81.05 

WYW150360 
$4235.00 

31 STONE & WOLF LLC 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1 SHERIDAN WY 82801 $35 120.50 

WYW150361 
$28525.00 

32 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $35 814.83 

WYW150362 
$12520.00 

33 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $40 312.14 

WYW150363 
$11280.00 

34 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $40 281.13 

WYW150364 
$1599.00 

35 BALLARD PETROLEUM LLC 845 12TH ST W BILLINGS MT 59102 $39 40.95 
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WYW150365 
$82.00 

36 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 40.06 

WYW150366 
$4158.00 

37 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $6 692.93 

WYW150367 
$2880.00 

38 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $18 160.00 

WYW150368 
$960.00 

39 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $8 120.00 

WYW150369 
$10200.00 

40 LANDCO ENERGY INC 1615 CALIFORNIA #702 DENVER CO 80202 $5 2039.54 

WYW150370 
$5400.00 

41 LANDCO ENERGY INC 1615 CALIFORNIA #702 DENVER CO 80202 $5 1080.00 

WYW150371 
$4035.00 

42 LANDCO ENERGY INC 1615 CALIFORNIA #702 DENVER CO 80202 $5 806.57 

WYW150372 
$64640.00 

43 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $320 202.00 

WYW150373 
$1148.00 

44 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $7 163.21 

WYW150374 
$9464.00 

45 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $14 675.65 

WYW150375 
$16800.00 

46 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $21 799.72 

WYW150376 
$46400.00 

47 21ST CENTURY #1 ENERGIES 22140 VENTURA BLVD #1 WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 $290 160.00 

WYW150377 
$8050.00 

48 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $25 321.57 

WYW150378 
$31968.00 

49 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $37 863.95 

WYW150379 
$14110.00 

50 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $170 82.82 

WYW150380 
$26250.00 

51 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $350 75.00 

WYW150381 
$7680.00 

52 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLAND ROAD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $4 1920.00 

WYW150382 
$1920.00 

53 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLAND ROAD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $12 160.00 

WYW150383 
$4400.00 

54 CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC 120 HIGHLAND ROAD HARBOR SPRINGS MI 49740 $22 200.00 
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WYW150384 
$480.00 

55 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $4 120.00 

WYW150385 
$205480.00 

56 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $440 466.37 

WYW150386 
$68880.00 

57 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $280 245.77 

WYW150387 
$1918.00 

58 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $2 958.72 

WYW150388 
$3031.00 

59 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $7 432.37 

WYW150389 
$940.00 

60 BREENE JAS O JR 1700 BROADWAY #1219 DENVER CO 80290 $2 469.58 

WYW150390 
$960.00 

61 WINONA OIL CO 1700 BROADWAY #1219 DENVER CO 80290 $2 480.00 

WYW150391 
$4080.00 

62 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $6 680.00 

WYW150392 
$480.00 

63 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $6 80.00 

WYW150393 
$320.00 

64 BROWN MAURICE J PO BOX 241 RAPID CITY SD 57709 $2 160.00 

WYW150394 
$1280.00 

65 BROWN MAURICE J PO BOX 241 RAPID CITY SD 57709 $4 320.00 

WYW150395 
$960.00

66 FERGUSON ROBERT B 20072 LAKE CTR #205 EL TORO CA 926301061 $3 320.00 

$0.00
 67 $0 160.00 

$0.00 
68 $0 160.00 

WYW150396 
$320.00 

69 BROWN MAURICE J PO BOX 241 RAPID CITY SD 57709 $2 160.00 

WYW150397 
$2400.00 

70 BROWN MAURICE J PO BOX 241 RAPID CITY SD 57709 $15 160.00 

WYW150398 
$4800.00 

71 BREENE JAS O JR 1700 BROADWAY #1219 DENVER CO 80290 $10 480.00 

WYW150399 
$3765.00 

72 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $5 752.74 

WYW150400 
$3840.00 

73 BISSELL OIL OPER CO 208 S LA SALLE #1410 CHICAGO IL 60604 $2 1920.00 
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WYW150401 
$1416.00 

74 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $2 707.66 

WYW150402 
$6952.00 

75 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $11 631.24 

WYW150403 
$640.00

76 KING JOHN W 16607 E BERRY PL AURORA CO 80015 $2 320.00 

$0.00
 77 $0 2400.00 

$0.00 
78 $0 1620.07 

WYW150404 
$4200.00 

79 HOGAN DENNIS P JR 6211 S 118TH PLZ OMAHA NE 681374402 $105 40.00 

WYW150405 
$14220.00 

80 ENERGY INVESTMENTS INC 168 PARKVIEW AVE GOLDEN CO 80401 $20 710.53 

WYW150406 
$45522.00 

81 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $27 1685.71 

WYW150407 
$4678.00

82 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 2338.40 

$0.00
 83 $0 1478.45 

$0.00
 84 $0 320.00 

$0.00
 85 $0 413.66 

$0.00
 86 $0 2122.06 

$0.00
 87 $0 2072.08 

$0.00
 88 $0 2243.19 

$0.00
 89 $0 2005.44 

$0.00
 90 $0 2381.14 

$0.00 
91 $0 400.00 

WYW150408 
$3120.00 

92 SCHOLL R G 2201 CIVIC CIRCLE #500 AMARILLO TX 79109 $26 120.00 
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$0.00 
93 $0 46.03 

WYW150409 
$14130.00 

94 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $6 2354.81 

WYW150410 
$11520.00 

95 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $6 1920.00 

WYW150411 
$7620.00 

96 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 634.60 

WYW150412 
$18000.00 

97 STONE & WOLF LLC 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1 SHERIDAN WY 82801 $45 400.00 

WYW150413 
$480.00 

98 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $6 80.00 

WYW150414 
$4628.00 

99 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 2313.46 

WYW150415 
$7656.00 

100 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $4 1913.26 

WYW150416 
$12285.00 

101 LANGHAM PETROLEUM LLC 3040 E CLAIRTON DR HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80126 $7 1754.52 

WYW150417 
$1920.00 

102 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 960.00 

WYW150418 
$31920.00 

103 SAMEDAN OIL CORP 12600 NORTHBOROUGH # 250 HOUSTON TX 77067 $42 760.00 

WYW150419 
$39837.00 

104 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $21 1896.13 

WYW150420 
$28160.00 

105 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $22 1280.00 

WYW150421 
$11254.00 

106 SAMEDAN OIL CORP 12600 NORTHBOROUGH # 250 HOUSTON TX 77067 $34 330.96 

WYW150422 
$1078.00 

107 SHADCO PO BOX 541 WORLAND WY 82401 $7 153.89 

WYW150423 
$86400.00 

108 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $135 640.00 

WYW150424 
$44000.00 

109 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $100 440.00 

WYW150425 
$122150.00 

110 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $70 1744.08 

WYW150426 
$480.00 

111 CARPENTER & SONS INC 330 S CENTER #402 CASPER WY 82601 $2 240.00 
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WYW150427 
$480.00 

112 CARPENTER & SONS INC 330 S CENTER #402 CASPER WY 82601 $2 240.00 

WYW150428 
$8320.00 

113 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $8 1040.00 

WYW150429 
$9596.00 

114 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $4 2398.40 

WYW150430 
$13440.00 

115 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 1120.00 

WYW150431 
$103180.00 

116 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $140 736.41 

WYW150432 
$198400.00

117 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $310 640.00 

$0.00 
118 $0 640.00 

WYW150433 
$48000.00 

119 ALENCO OIL & GAS [ND] INC 3900 421 7TH AVE SW CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $75 639.73 

WYW150434 
$70290.00 

120 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $55 1277.05 

WYW150435 
$800.00 

121 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $10 80.00 

WYW150436 
$230880.00 

122 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $160 1442.17 

WYW150437 
$123120.00

123 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $190 647.04 

$0.00 
124 $0 938.86 

WYW150438 
$31025.00 

125 LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP 185 CANDLEWOOD PATH DIX HILLS NY 117465336 $17 1824.72 

WYW150439 
$3588.00 

126 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $6 597.59 

WYW150440 
$5120.00 

127 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $4 1280.00 

WYW150441 
$6721.00 

128 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $11 610.59 

WYW150442 
$3948.00 

129 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $6 657.27 

WYW150443 
$5868.00 

130 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $4 1466.10 
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WYW150444 
$2935.00 

131 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $5 586.11 

WYW150445 
$14870.00 

132 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $10 1486.54 

WYW150446 
$30394.00 

133 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $14 2170.64 

WYW150447 
$37700.00 

134 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $20 1884.71 

WYW150448 
$10000.00 

135 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $20 499.89 

WYW150449 
$10465.00 

136 JEFFERS WILLIAM E PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 882110065 $65 160.54 

WYW150450 
$1524.00 

137 BALLARD PETROLEUM LLC 845 12TH ST W BILLINGS MT 59102 $4 380.41 

WYW150451 
$1950.00 

138 BALLARD PETROLEUM LLC 845 12TH ST W BILLINGS MT 59102 $2 974.03 

WYW150452 
$27000.00 

139 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $45 600.00 

WYW150453 
$10458.00 

140 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $14 746.87 

WYW150454 
$9600.00 

141 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $15 640.00 

WYW150455 
$5040.00 

142 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $6 840.00 

WYW150456 
$1960.00 

143 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 280.00 

WYW150457 
$10560.00 

144 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $11 960.00 

WYW150458 
$1960.00

145 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $7 280.00 

$0.00
 146 $0 1149.41 

$0.00
 147 $0 2087.25 

$0.00 
148 $0 560.00 

WYW150459 
$2672.00 

149 GROVE GERALD F JR 6250 WILLOW LN BOULDER CO 80301 $2 1335.76 

Page 9 



                                          

                                                  

                                                  

                                                             

                                                  

                                                  

                                                

                                                     

                                                     

                                                    

                                                    

                                                     

                                                         

                                                         

                                                  

                                                        

                                                        

                                                         

                                                    

WYW150460 
$4790.00 

150 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 2394.30 

WYW150461 
$8480.00 

151 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $4 2120.00 

WYW150462 
$2838.00 

152 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 1418.16 

WYW150463 
$21743.00 

153 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $17 1278.72 

WYW150464 
$89390.00 

154 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $35 2553.04 

WYW150465 
$91908.00 

155 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $36 2552.24 

WYW150466 
$5460.00 

156 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $210 25.53 

WYW150467 
$4400.00 

157 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $110 40.00 

WYW150468 
$14550.00 

158 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $30 484.04 

WYW150469 
$66990.00 

159 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $55 1217.15 

WYW150470 
$80710.00 

160 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $70 1152.60 

WYW150471 
$14400.00 

161 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $90 160.00 

WYW150472 
$1296.00 

162 STROOCK THOMAS F PO BOX 2875 CASPER WY 826022875 $8 161.67 

WYW150473 
$3594.00 

163 STROOCK THOMAS F PO BOX 2875 CASPER WY 826022875 $6 598.49 

WYW150474 
$6720.00 

164 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $14 480.00 

WYW150475 
$3600.00 

165 STROOCK THOMAS F PO BOX 2875 CASPER WY 826022875 $10 360.00 

WYW150476 
$5760.00 

166 STROOCK THOMAS F PO BOX 2875 CASPER WY 826022875 $12 480.00 

WYW150477 
$1040.00 

167 PAPULAK KAY 416 10TH AVE SALT LAKE CITY UT 84103 $13 80.00 

WYW150478 
$12800.00 

168 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $10 1280.00 
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$0.00 
169 $0 1079.41 

WYW150479 
$3840.00 

170 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $6 640.00 

WYW150480 
$1920.00 

171 STROOCK THOMAS F PO BOX 2875 CASPER WY 826022875 $12 160.00 

WYW150481 
$3640.00 

172 GROVE GERALD F JR 6250 WILLOW LN BOULDER CO 80301 $13 280.00 

WYW150482 
$4132.00 

173 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $2 2065.31 

WYW150483 
$5120.00 

174 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $2 2560.00 

WYW150484 
$126675.00 

175 TRONO STEPHEN ANTHONY 1470 NE 1ST ST #300 BEND OR 97701 $75 1688.44 

WYW150485 
$5880.00 

176 LANGE NIXON 7583 S SALIDA CT AURORA CO 80016 $7 840.00 

WYW150486 
$1760.00 

177 GISLER PATRICK M 1470 NE FIRST ST #100 BEND OR 97701 $2 880.00 

WYW150487 
$2560.00 

178 KENNEY ROBERT J PO BOX 102258 DENVER CO 80250 $2 1280.00 

WYW150488 
$8960.00

179 TRONO STEPHEN ANTHONY 1470 NE 1ST ST #300 BEND OR 97701 $8 1120.00 

$0.00
 180 $0 1280.00 

$0.00
 181 $0 2400.00 

$0.00 
182 $0 160.00 

WYW150489 
$7680.00 

183 HOUCK ENERGY RESOURCES PO BOX 119 WIBAUX MT 59353 $6 1280.00 

WYW150490 
$10240.00 

184 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $16 640.00 

WYW150491 
$11820.00 

185 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $60 196.81 

WYW150492 
$7200.00 

186 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $60 119.09 

WYW150493 
$640.00 

187 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 320.00 
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WYW150494 
$366.00 

188 OHMART WALTER A JR 518 17TH ST #1014 DENVER CO 802024111 $2 182.06 

WYW150495 
$320.00 

189 OHMART WALTER A JR 518 17TH ST #1014 DENVER CO 802024111 $2 160.00 
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